ST. ANNE’S SCHOOL
SYLLABUS FOR CLASS-V1
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ENGLISH LIT- 1.The velveteen rabbit becomes real . 2. The mystery of the cyber friend, 3.Rathers,
4.Yes. women can!. 5.Childhood memories, 6.Nat finds a home, 7.The open window, 8.Weekend
ENGLISH LANG- 1. Adjectives. 2.Degrees of comparison, 3.Articles, 4.Pronouns. 5. Simple present, past
and future tense. 6. Present and past continuous. 7.Synonyms and antonyms (Half of the list), 8.Reading

skills. 9.Writing skills (notice and paragraph writing)

SOCIAL STUDIES- History 1.Early Humans Hunters and Gatherers, 2. Farmers and Herders
3.And then. the first cities

Geography -1. The Earth in the Solar System, 2. Latitudes and Longitudes , 3. The Motion of the Earth

Civies -1. Diversity Justice and Prejudice, 2.Understanding Government

MATHS- Ch-3 Playing with numbers, Ch-4 Integers. Ch-5 Fraction, Ch-6 Decimals, Ch-7 Algebra. Ch-8
Ratio Proportion
COMPUTER- Ch2- More on Windows, Ch3-Introduction to MS Power point. Ch7-Internet and email

SCIENCE- Ch-3 Separation of substances. ch-4 Getting to know plants. ch-5 Body movements. Ch-7
Motion and measurement of distances.

G.K-Unit Il and IV

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT-1 DATESHEET
Class- VI

Date Day Subject
02 September 2024 Monday Computer
03 September 2024 Tuesday Sanskrit
04 September 2024 Wednesday G.K/ Art & Craft
06 September 2024 Friday Maths
07 September 2024 Saturday Hindi Literature
09 September 2024 Monday Science
10 September 2024 - Tuesday Hindi Language
11 September 2024 Wednesday Social Studies
12 September 2024 Thursday English Language
13 September 2024 Friday English Literature




